65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72

NAME

VISHESH

KIRTI

NAVITA

PARCHI

KHUSHI

KANAK
ABHIMAV SINGH
YUVRAJ

AKSHIT SHARMA
DIYA

ROHIT

ISHIKA

ANNU
AKANSHA

JAI SHARMA
AASHU

PARTIBHA
JANVI

VANSHIKA JANGRA
MAHI

VIRAKHA SINGH
CHARVI

SHRUTI

AADITI

TANISH KUMAR
CHAKSHU
MAYANK
CHETNA
DIVYANSHI
VANI JAYALWAL
KARTIK

SNEHA

PALLAVI RAJ
PUSHPA
ANANYA

AVANI

LALITA
ANISHIKA

MAHAK JANGIR
YASHDEEP
NAMAN
NAINA
DIVYANSHI
SAKSHI

YASH
SHUBHAM
SACHIN
SWASTI
GAVRANSH
TAMANA
YASHDEEP
PRINCE
RIDHI

MOHIT
CHETAN RAJ
HIMANSHU
KAPIL
PRIYANSHI
CHETNA
RITIK KUMAR
TEJASWI
ABHAY JANGID
SHIIVAM

SHIVAM

ANJALI

HARSHITA BRIWAL
CHETNA

MAHAK

DEEPIKA

DEEPAK JANGDA
NAITIK

PRIYANSHI

FATHER NAME

ARUN KUMAR
VIRENDER
SATBIR SINGH
PARVEEN KUMAR
JITENDER
PARVEEN KUMAR
PAWAN SINGH
ANIL SHARMA
AJAY KUMAR
SH.SUBE SINGH
GANESH

SH. MANOJ KUMAR
SH. DAYA KISHAN
PAWAN KUMAR
LAKHAN SINGH
NARENDER

RAKESH
SH.SUNIL KUMAR

CHANDER PAL
SITA RAM
RANBIR

NARESH

LOKESH KUMAR
SATYWAM
SANDEEP KUMAR
SURESH KUMAR
LAXMAN SINGH
SATISH KUMAR
RAVINDER KUMAR
ARUN KUMAR
KRISHAN LAL
RAJESH

RAJEEV KUMAR
SANT LAL
GAUTAM SINGH
BALJIT SINGH
NARESH KUMAR
RAKESH

AJAY KUMAR
RAKESH SHARMA
VED PRAKASH
DINESH SHARMA
SH.RAINEESH
DINESH KUMAR
RAVI KANT
BHAJAN LAL
SATYPAL

AJAY KUMAR
MAHESH KUMAR
ANIL KUMAR
RAKESH SHARMA
MAHIPAL

SUNIL KUMAR
PARDEEP
DEEPCHAND
HARIOM

RAJESH KUMAR
SATYA PAL
KULDEEP
MUKESH KUMAR
CHHAJU RAM
RAM AVTAR JANGID
MUKASH KUMAR

PARDEEP

ANAND PRAKASH

SUNIL KUMAR
KULDEEP
RAJKUMAR
LAKHMAN
MUKESH KUMAR
ASHOK

SATYPAL

MOTHER NAME

NIRUPA RANI
GEETA
POONAM

SONU KUMARI
KAVITA
POONAM
KUSHUM LATA
REENA RANI
KAVITA SHARMA
LAXMI DEVI
NEELAM

SASHI BALA
SUDESH KUMARI
MEENU KUMARI
POOJA DEVI
MAMTA

REKHA
JyoTi

SUMAN

JyoTi

BABLI SINGH
SUMAN

JyoTi
MANISHA DEVI
NWTAN KHANDELWAL
SUMAN

KAVITA JANGDA
SONIA

SARLA

SOMA

BALA DEVI

RITU

MANJEET
BHAGVANTI
SHAILIA
GEETANJALI
SARITA

SUDESH

RENU JANGIR
SUNITA
KAVITA

RAJNI DEVI
SUNITA
CHANDER KALAN
NEELAM KUMARI
PREETI
BEENA
SUMAN
RAEHNA
NAVEEN DEVI
SUNITA
BABITA DEVI
MEENAKSHI
MAMTA
MINI

PREETI
ANITA DEVI
MANISHA
BABITA
SANTOSH
ANUPAMA
MANJU
SEEMA DEVI

JyoTi

NEETU

LALITA DEVI
KAVITA
REKHA

RENU JANGIR
MANITA
SUNITA DEVI
MANISHA

MOBILE NUMBER

9466035978
9466204547
9034714573
8607845953
9350709490
8814029227
9355333383
8930432330
9350230989
8053061260

9416373377
9813687830
9873176354
8295034284
9992385339

9050013031
9728464505

9812108975
9050141911
9050162519
9812500691
9350509232
9813583611
9873850663
9813288383
9416213040
9812736430
9817407957
9717876665
9466860712
9896428442
9416920424
9416921782
9416361657
9416378788
9416115296
9416191112

9991733960
9466060223
9466757934
9518415757
7988408190
9466493125
9013161125
9812386653
9991276719
8708554540
9416996014
8685953389
9466060223
8571075325
8307177945
8607557059
9971788892
9068571698
9679272246
8930222578
9812919204
8685874557
9813202764
9540528487
9466431568

7988304505

8985994878

9416450709
9812919204
8396087097

9466276091
8930222578

DATE OF BIRTH

20/11/2009
29/01/2009
6/6/2009
25/5/2010
12/2/2010
9/5/2010
28/8/2009
28/8/2009
15/6/2009
11/5/2010
20/11/2008
26/1/2010
7/3/2009
4/10/2009
11/3/2010
12/5/2010

20/12/2009
22/11/2009

26/01/2009
20/7/2009
1/3/2009
30/5/2009
30/8/2009
26/11/2008
8/11/2009
11/11/2009
23/10/2010
3/10/2009
21/08/2008
1/1/2010
12/06/209
19/6/2010
26/10/2009
3/11/2009
9/12/2008
9/12/2008
14/7/2009

5/9/2009
12/6/2010
1/5/2010
21/10/2009
11/5/2010
5/11/2009
21/11/2009
31/3/2009
7/3/2010
31/5/2009
3/9/2009
15/3/2009
6/12/2010
20/8/2009
1/8/2010
13/1/2009
22/5/2009
11/10/2009
17/7/2010
3/11/2010
26/12/2009
22/5/2009
6/11/2009
29/5/2009
19/5/2009

19//2008

21/2/2009

15/9/2009
26/12/2009
17/7/2007
10/8/2009
14/7/2009
27/05/2010
3/11/2009

CLASS 10TH
OBTAINED MARKS

463
468
450
467
455
466
476
467
479
477
467
468
455
451
450
490

471
482

451
454
483
454
489
470

474
467
466
475
464
494
485
484

452
450
463
488

454
454
453
455
462

476
468
450
450
466
457
454
451

460
468
450
469
451
462
493
476

460
477

474
462

483
462
492
451

TOTAL MARKS

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

500
500

500
500
500

500
500

500
500
500
500
500

500
500

500
500
500
500

500
500
500
500
500

500
500

500
500
500
500
500

500
500

500
500
500
500
500

500
500

500

500
500
500
500
500
500

PERCENTAGE %

923
93.6
90
93.4
91
93.2
95.2
93.4
95.4
95.4
93.4
93.8
91
90.2
90
98

94.2
96.4

90.2
90.8
96.6
90.8
97.8
94
90.2
94.8
93.4
93.2
95
92.8
98.8

96.8
90.4
90.8
90
92.6
97.6

90.8
90.8
90.6

92.4
97.9
95.2
93.6
90
90
93.2
91.4
90.8
91.2
97.2

93.6
90
93.8
90.2
92.4
98.6
95.6
91.8
92

95.4

95.4

94.8
92.4
91.4
96.6
923
98.4
90.2

ADDRESS

MOHAMDABAD(SONIPAT)
BARWALA (HISSAR)

BOND KALAN (CHARKHI DADRI)
DAWLA(JHALJAR)

RAMA KOLONI SAFIDA (JIND)
KHORI(REWARI)

BERWAL (PANIPAT)

JODI KHURD (GURGAON)
KHALETA (REWARI)

SUBASHRI JHABUA(BAWAL)
BHAGOT MLGASH

SUBHASH NAGAR (REWARI)
AKADI MADANPUR (JHAJJAR)
BAJI PUR SOHNA (GURGAON)
KHALETA (REWARI)

BOND KALAN (CHARKHI DADRI)

JODHPURIYA(SIRSA)
MANKAWAS(CHARKHI DADRI)

SHEKHUPURIA (SIRSA)

PREM NAGAR (CHARKHI DADRI)

AAKODA MLGASH

PADINI (MEWAT)

AANAND NAGAR (REWARI)

SUMMA KHEDI (REWARI)

BALLABGARH (FARIDABAD)

MODA KHEDA MANDI AASAMPUR (HISSAR)
NAHRU NAGAR (NARNAUL)(M/GARH)
MUNDHAL KHURD (BHIWANI)

KANWALI (REWARI)

SECTOR 47 C BLOCK (GURGAON)
SINGHANA (SIRSA)

SEC-6 HAMSI (HISAR)

GOLA GARH (BHIWANI)

RAMGARH (SIRSA)

RISALIYA KHEDA DALIWALI (SIRSA)

WARD NO 4 SUBHASH NAGAR NARWANA(JIND)
CHAMELA COLONEY NARWANA (JIND)
ROLAN COLONY AMARGARH (JIND)

AAGAN NAGAR (M/GARH)

GANESH COLONEY (NARNAUL)
NATYISARI CHOPTA (SIRSA)

ATELI MANDI (M/GARH)
MISZAPUR(BARHOD)(M/GARH)

WARD NO 2 KANINA (M/GARH)

KEMLA GUDHA (M/GARH)

DHARNIA BADOPAL (FATEHABAD)
KANINA MAHANDERGARH

MADHANA NARNAUL (MAHANDERGARH)
BEHIND SDM RESIDENCE (MAHANDERGARH)
MAIJRA KALAN (MAHENDERGARH)
GANESH COLONEY (NARNAUL)m/GARH
SILERPUR (MAHANDERGARH)

TALOTH ( M/GARH )

BHAGDANA (M/GARH)

TALOTH ( M/GARH )

KOTIA (M/GARH)

NIYAMATPUR (M/GARH)

NATHPURA (M/GARH)

UTTAM NAGAR (BHIWANI)

BERI (JHALJAR)

SAMASPUR ( CHARKI DADRI )
RAJWARA (BALABAHGARH) ( JHALJAR)
KHATIWAS ( M/GARH)

GOHANA (SONIPAT)

BAL KARA BHIWANI )

MITARPURE (NNL, M/GARH)
UTTAM NAGAR (BHIWANI)
SAKROAD ( CHARKI DADRI )
SHAHBAJPUR (M/GARH)
M/GARH

MOHDINPUR (REWARI)
SILARPUR M/GARH)

BPL

NO
YES
YES
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO

NO
NO

NO
NO
YES
YES
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES

NO
NO
YES
YES
NO
YES
NO
YES
YES
NO
NO
YES
YES
YES

YES
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
YES
YES

YES

NO

NO
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES

BOARD

CBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE

HBSE
HBSE

HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE

HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE

HBSE

HBSE

HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE
HBSE



73
74
75
76
77
78

RACHIT
RAKSHIT
HEMLATA

KRITI

NANDNI JANGID
NAMAN

SUNIL JANGRA
NARENDER KUMAR
DARA SINGH
KISHORE KUMAR
SHAYAM

ASHOK

SONU KUMARI
MANISHA DEVI
RENU DEVI
REKHA RANI
LAXMI

SUNITA DEVI

9729629285
9416981730
9991015734
9717171613
9717171613
9466227609

12/11/2009
3/12/2010
25/09/2008
10/7/2010
7/6/2009
27/05/2010

472
471
479
471
494

500
500
500
500
500

92.2
94.4
94.2
95.8
94.2
98.8

SHIV NAGAR GALI NO 5 (SIRSA)
KAROLI (REWARI)

AADARESH COLONAY (PALWAL)
FATAHPUR BILLOCH (FARIDABAD)
FATAHPUR BILLOCH (FARIDABAD)
MOHIDINPUR (REWARI)

NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
YES

HBSE



